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Red Division

Vato Loco
MagicSkolBus
Pork Chop Patrol
Nerd 2

Blue Division

Warriors 2024-9
Slores

SM2
Ballbusters 3

White Division

He Hate Me D8

C & G Howlin' Coyotes
Krusty Badges

Lunatic Fringe 14

Total Points

Vato Loco
MagicSkolBus
Warriors 2024-9
He Hate Me D8
Slores

C & G Howlin' Coyotes
Krusty Badges
Pork Chop Patrol
Lunatic Fringe 14
SM2

Nerd 2
Ballbusters 3
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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